Server Chassis
Features
HPC-8212 2U Storage Chassis for ATX/EATX
Serverboard with 12 Hot-swap Drive Bays
	� 2U rackmount chassis supports ATX/EATX Serverboard with dual processors
	� 12-bay hot-swappable 3.5"/2.5" SAS 12Gb/s drives or SATA 6Gb/s drives
	� 4 x Hot-swappable NVMe drives supported via an optional NVMe riser card
	� Default 7x slots (low profile) rear panel, 3x slots (full height) optional

Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
HPC-8212
Ordering Information
Part Number Chassis
Depth Built-in PSU Front HDD
Backplane
Rear HDDs
(2 x 2.5")
Default
Rail Kit
Motherboard
Form-factor Expansion Slots
HPC-8212SE-80RB1 620mm RPSU 800W SAS12Gb/s - 26" EATX, ATX, uATX x6* Low Profile
HPC-8212SE-65RB1 620mm RPSU 650W SAS12Gb/s Hot-swap 26" EATX, ATX, uATX x6* Low Profile
HPC-8212SA-55RB1 540mm RPSU 550W SAS12Gb/s - 22" ATX, uATX x6* Low Profile
Note1: one slot must be occupied by SAS Raid card.
Note2: Raid card P/N 96RC-SAS-8P-PE-AD8
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
968DE00065 22" Slide Rail Kit for HPC-8212SA 1
968DE00067 26" Slide Rail Kit for HPC-8212SE 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
98R112SE00E* Rear Panel kit of Full-Height x3 slots for SE SKU
98R112SA00E* Rear Panel kit of Full-Height x3 slots for SA SKU
9891821221E PCIe x16 Riser card for 4-port NVMe drives
1700025064-01 Internal SAS cable (12G) SFF8643 to SFF8643, 60cm
ASR-1000K-00A1E JBOD module
Note1: To support FH add-on card, ASMB riser card is required.
Note2: HPC-8212 does not support AIMB series models.
448 [17.64]
438 [17.24]
88
.4